

Robinhood Markets Inc. as agent for Robinhood Securities LLC 85 Willow Road Menlo Park, CA 94025 Customer Service: 650-940-2700 PAYER'S TIN: 46-4364776	Tax Information Account 145340931	Statement Date: 02/13/2023	2022
	Kiran naga babu Peddireddy 1770 beackham st cumming, GA 30041 RECIPIENT'S TIN: XXX-XX-9152		

11 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions) **Summary Information** 13 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions)

<p>DIVIDENDS AND DISTRIBUTIONS 2022 1099-DIV* OMB No. 1545-0110</p> <p>1a- Total ordinary dividends (includes lines 1b, 5, 2e) 1.00 1b- Qualified dividends 1.00 2a- Total capital gain distributions (includes lines 2b, 2c, 2d, 2f) 0.00 2b- Unrecaptured Section 1250 gain 0.00 2c- Section 1202 gain 0.00 2d- Collectibles (28%) gain 0.00 2e- Section 897 ordinary dividends 0.00 2f- Section 897 capital gain 0.00 3- Nondividend distributions 0.00 4- Federal income tax withheld 0.00 5- Section 199A dividends 0.00 6- Investment expenses 0.00 8- Foreign country or US possession: 7- Foreign tax paid: 0.00 9- Cash liquidation distributions 0.00 10- Noncash liquidation distributions 0.00 12- Exempt-interest dividends (includes line 13) 0.00 13- Specified private activity bond interest dividends (AMT) 0.00</p>	<p>MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION 2022 1099-MISC* OMB No. 1545-0115</p> <p>2- Royalties 0.00 3- Other income 100.00 4- Federal income tax withheld 0.00 8- Substitute payments in lieu of dividends or interest 0.00</p> <p>SECTION 1256 CONTRACTS 2022 1099-B* OMB No. 1545-0715</p> <p>8- Profit or (loss) realized in 2022 on closed contracts 0.00 9- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2021 0.00 10- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2022 0.00 11- Aggregate profit or (loss) on contracts 0.00</p> <p><i>If applicable, proceeds from sale transactions appear summarized below and are detailed in subsequent sections of this document.</i></p> <p>* This is important tax information and is being furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. If you are required to file a return, a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if this income is taxable and the IRS determines that it has not been reported.</p>
--	--


SUMMARY OF PROCEEDS, GAINS & LOSSES, ADJUSTMENTS AND WITHHOLDING

Refer to the 1099-B and Proceeds not reported to the IRS pages to ensure that you consider all relevant items and to determine the correct gains and losses. The amounts shown below are for informational purposes.

Term	Form 8949 type	Proceeds	Cost basis	Market discount	Wash sale loss disallowed	Net gain or loss(-)
Short	A (basis reported to the IRS)	483,013.77	586,788.47	0.00	31,023.34	-72,751.36
Short	B (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Short	C (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Short-term	483,013.77	586,788.47	0.00	31,023.34	-72,751.36
Long	D (basis reported to the IRS)	1,860.17	7,004.52	0.00	0.00	-5,144.35
Long	E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Long	F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Long-term	1,860.17	7,004.52	0.00	0.00	-5,144.35
Undetermined	B or E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Undetermined	C or F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Undetermined-term	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Grand total	484,873.94	593,792.99	0.00	31,023.34	-77,895.71

Withholding	Amount
Federal income tax withheld	0.00

Changes to dividend tax classifications processed after your original tax form is issued for 2022 may require an amended tax form.

 Ameritrade <small>Member FINRA/SIPC</small> PO BOX 2209 OMAHA, NE 68103-2209 Client Services: 800-669-3900 PAYER'S TIN: 47-0533629	Tax Information Account 496192423	Statement Date: 02/02/2023 Document ID: 41HA 52N 89Q6	2022
	KIRAN NAGA BABU PEDDIREDDY 1770 BECKHAM ST CUMMING, GA 30041-2657 RECIPIENT'S TIN: XXX-XX-9152		

11 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions)

Summary Information

13 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions)

DIVIDENDS AND DISTRIBUTIONS	2022 1099-DIV*	OMB No. 1545-0110	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	2022 1099-MISC*	OMB No. 1545-0115
1a- Total ordinary dividends (includes lines 1b, 5, 2e)	0.00		2- Royalties	0.00	
1b- Qualified dividends	0.00		3- Other income	0.00	
2a- Total capital gain distributions (includes lines 2b, 2c, 2d, 2f)	0.00		4- Federal income tax withheld	0.00	
2b- Unrecaptured Section 1250 gain	0.00		8- Substitute payments in lieu of dividends or interest	0.00	
2c- Section 1202 gain	0.00				
2d- Collectibles (28%) gain	0.00				
2e- Section 897 ordinary dividends	0.00				
2f- Section 897 capital gain	0.00				
3- Nondividend distributions	0.00				
4- Federal income tax withheld	0.00				
5- Section 199A dividends	0.00				
6- Investment expenses	0.00				
8- Foreign country or US possession:	0.00				
7- Foreign tax paid:	0.00				
9- Cash liquidation distributions	0.00				
10- Noncash liquidation distributions	0.00				
12- Exempt-interest dividends (includes line 13)	0.00				
13- Specified private activity bond interest dividends (AMT)	0.00				

SECTION 1256 CONTRACTS **2022 1099-B*** OMB No. 1545-0715

8- Profit or (loss) realized in 2022 on closed contracts	0.00
9- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2021	0.00
10- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2022	0.00
11- Aggregate profit or (loss) on contracts	0.00

If applicable, proceeds from sale transactions appear summarized below and are detailed in subsequent sections of this document.

*** This is important tax information and is being furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. If you are required to file a return, a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if this income is taxable and the IRS determines that it has not been reported.**

SUMMARY OF PROCEEDS, GAINS & LOSSES, ADJUSTMENTS AND WITHHOLDING

Refer to the 1099-B and Proceeds not reported to the IRS pages to ensure that you consider all relevant items and to determine the correct gains and losses. The amounts shown below are for informational purposes.

Term	Form 8949 type	Proceeds	Cost basis	Market discount	Wash sale loss disallowed	Net gain or loss(-)
Short	A (basis reported to the IRS)	351,927.62	378,186.77	0.00	10,463.20	-15,795.95
Short	B (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Short	C (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Short-term	351,927.62	378,186.77	0.00	10,463.20	-15,795.95
Long	D (basis reported to the IRS)	18,640.60	12,384.04	0.00	0.00	6,256.56
Long	E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Long	F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Long-term	18,640.60	12,384.04	0.00	0.00	6,256.56
Undetermined	B or E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Undetermined	C or F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Undetermined-term	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Grand total	370,568.22	390,570.81	0.00	10,463.20	-9,539.39

Withholding	Amount
Federal income tax withheld	0.00

Changes to dividend tax classifications processed after your original tax form is issued for 2022 may require an amended tax form.

Robinhood Markets Inc. as agent for Robinhood Securities LLC 85 Willow Road Menlo Park, CA 94025 Customer Service: 650-940-2700 PAYER'S TIN: 46-4364776	Tax Information Account 167186253	Statement Date: 03/03/2023 AMENDED	2022
	Anitha Peddireddy 1770 Beckham St Cumming, GA 30041-2657 RECIPIENT'S TIN: XXX-XX-6407		

11 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions)		Summary Information		13 - [] FATCA filing requirement (see instructions)	
DIVIDENDS AND DISTRIBUTIONS		2022 1099-DIV*	OMB No. 1545-0110	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	
				2022 1099-MISC*	OMB No. 1545-0115
1a- Total ordinary dividends (includes lines 1b, 5, 2e)		91.00		2- Royalties	0.00
1b- Qualified dividends		91.00		3- Other income	0.00
2a- Total capital gain distributions (includes lines 2b, 2c, 2d, 2f)		0.00		4- Federal income tax withheld	0.00
2b- Unrecaptured Section 1250 gain		0.00		8- Substitute payments in lieu of dividends or interest	20.40
2c- Section 1202 gain		0.00		SECTION 1256 CONTRACTS	
2d- Collectibles (28%) gain		0.00			2022 1099-B*
2e- Section 897 ordinary dividends		0.00			OMB No. 1545-0715
2f- Section 897 capital gain		0.00		8- Profit or (loss) realized in 2022 on closed contracts	0.00
3- Nondividend distributions		0.00		9- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2021	0.00
4- Federal income tax withheld		0.00		10- Unrealized profit or (loss) on open contracts-12/31/2022	0.00
5- Section 199A dividends		0.00		11- Aggregate profit or (loss) on contracts	0.00
6- Investment expenses		0.00		<i>If applicable, proceeds from sale transactions appear summarized below and are detailed in subsequent sections of this document.</i>	
8- Foreign country or US possession:	7- Foreign tax paid:	0.00		* This is important tax information and is being furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. If you are required to file a return, a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if this income is taxable and the IRS determines that it has not been reported.	
9- Cash liquidation distributions		0.00			
10- Noncash liquidation distributions		0.00			
12- Exempt-interest dividends (includes line 13)		0.00			
13- Specified private activity bond interest dividends (AMT)		0.00			

SUMMARY OF PROCEEDS, GAINS & LOSSES, ADJUSTMENTS AND WITHHOLDING

Refer to the 1099-B and Proceeds not reported to the IRS pages to ensure that you consider all relevant items and to determine the correct gains and losses. The amounts shown below are for informational purposes.

Term	Form 8949 type	Proceeds	Cost basis	Market discount	Wash sale loss disallowed	Net gain or loss(-)
Short	A (basis reported to the IRS)	170,941.10	175,280.01	0.00	3,628.89	-710.02 C
Short	B (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Short	C (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Short-term		170,941.10	175,280.01	0.00	3,628.89	-710.02
Long	D (basis reported to the IRS)	2,704.33	2,004.29	0.00	0.00	700.04
Long	E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Long	F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Long-term		2,704.33	2,004.29	0.00	0.00	700.04
Undetermined	B or E (basis not reported to the IRS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Undetermined	C or F (Form 1099-B not received)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Undetermined-term		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grand total		173,645.43	177,284.30	0.00	3,628.89	-9.98
Withholding		Amount				
Federal income tax withheld		0.00				

Changes to dividend tax classifications processed after your original tax form is issued for 2022 may require an amended tax form.



Account No.
5RD-72410

Taxpayer No.
XXX-XX-6407

Page
7 of 7

ANITHA PEDDIREDDY

2022 TAX REPORTING STATEMENT

2022 DIVIDENDS, QUALIFIED, 199A AND 897 DISTRIBUTIONS

Security Description	Quantity	Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Qualified	Section 199A	Section 897	Remarks
UNITED STATES								
BANK OF AMERICA CORP	87	03/25/22	Dividend	18.27	18.27	0.00	0.00	
	87	06/24/22	Dividend	18.27	18.27	0.00	0.00	
	87	09/30/22	Dividend	19.14	19.14	0.00	0.00	
	87	12/30/22	Dividend	19.14	19.14	0.00	0.00	
			Security Subtotal	74.82	74.82	0.00	0.00	
DIVIDENDS FROM UNITED STATES				74.82	74.82	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL ORDINARY DIVIDENDS (LINE 1A 1099-DIV)				74.82				
TOTAL QUALIFIED DIVIDENDS (LINE 1B 1099-DIV)					74.82			
TOTAL SECTION 199A DIVIDENDS (LINE 5 1099-DIV)						0.00		
TOTAL SECTION 897 ORDINARY DIVIDENDS (LINE 2E 1099-DIV)							0.00	
TOTAL FEDERAL INCOME TAX WITHHELD (INCLUDED IN LINE 4 1099-DIV)				0.00				
TOTAL FOREIGN TAX PAID (INCLUDED IN LINE 7 1099-DIV)				0.00				

* Section 897 Ordinary Dividends Line 2e applies only to foreign persons and entities whose income maintains its character when passed through or distributed to its direct or indirect foreign owners or beneficiaries. It is generally treated as effectively connected to a trade or business within the United States. See the instructions for your tax return.

END OF STATEMENT FOR THIS ACCOUNT